g ® Bus Stops. ,

£ A Timing Points, as shown on
& timetables.

%-,é MAP Copyright: Universail Business
Y Directories (Aust.) Pty Ltd

rmy ()

Lk District

Playing

Route 10

‘Monday- Sunday

Area Bus 296

Mon.gta.y—Saturda Evenings

1] INEAEEEARERERANRRANENERER)

.. Dl e —

ROUTE 10 SERVES:

AVA

- Swinger Hill AC]"O‘
Mawson Shops B A4 ) 4 ® VAV
“Adventist School | 16NOV 1987

Mawson Primary School ~ . -
MawsonOval a m '
Southlands Centre | ROUte 1 0
Goodwin Homes -
Farrer Shops. ;f
Farrer Oval . - WODEN INTERCHANGE
Farrer Primary Schoo - Mawson '

sw:m"h Southlands

- FARRER

Monday- Sunday

ACTION BUS TICKETS

Available from -

® ACTION Bus Interchanges
City Woden Belconnen

® ACTION Head Office

Level 8, Wales Centre, City A
- rea Bus 296
® Newsagents |
® ACT Tourist Bureau Monday - Saturday Evenings
'INFORMATION |
Bus Timetables

Mon-Fri 7.00am-6.00pm

Sat 7.00am-12.30pm; 516566

Sun 9.00am-7.00pm ,
Bus Timetables (other times) .

Belconnen Services ...... §20239 |

Nth/Sth Services ......... 462113

Woden/Tuggeranong Srvcs 955216 |

School Bus Services ......"462668 |
Lost Property |
Belconnen Area.......... *520224 |
WodenArea ............. 9565278 }
Allotherareas ........... *9565222 |

Customer Relations ....... *462147
*Weekday business hours only. -

ACTION Head Office:
Level 8, Wales Centre, City

As at November 1985
Routes and Timetables may change to
better reflect travel needs.

All changes advertised on the back page of
the Wednesday Canberra Times.

'No services on Christmas Day,
New Years Day or Good Friday




Route 10 Route 10

-=» 70 wobEN Monday to Friday =-» FrRom wobpen —» TO WODEN Saturday =» FROM WODEN
) QU Q
o0 o0
n = - c - 3y
. | 9_‘} o g Q . ¢ © /)
. " 2 = o g‘ 0 ;;Ei ,§ o '§ o o § L § L EE S g
~ '2 ,g g 2§ © o 0 v E LW, c o > P > O VIR IR SR VIS C :E.E E’E
c T @ O = S o ) o D QL ol 4 o~ — Qs VRE Q 4 BN~ e
sEl 25 : v o8 || #6| o1 S| LE el 38 | BE |k | ERl ek | e | %s |38 | to
28| 55 | 20| 28] 4|l 24| sB|| 82| 52| & £ 8% [ 27 [<° | <47 | &% | &° [ 87 [ 8° | e
o | Q) .ped » S—— — ‘ -—
| @° g - P PR ga | @0 8 A ad & 2 : 7.43 | 7.59 8.14 | 7.32 | 7.47 | 8. 8.14 20
— . - — — : . . . .44 1) 8.02 | 8. 8. 8.44 .50
6.30 6.36 6.43 6.59 7.14 7.17 7.32 7.48 7.55 - 8. , 8.43 | 8.59 | 9.14 | 8.32 | 8. -9, 9.14 .20
7.00 7.06 7.13 7.29 7.44 7.30 { 7.47 8.03 8.10 .16 g- . g-ig 3-%2 18-22 18-3% 18- 10. 10.14 20
7.15 | 7.21{ 7.28 {{ 7.44.{ 7.59 || 8.00 { 8.17- || 8.33 | 8.40 | 8.46 . - - ’ Sod! BAaEs . . 11.14 11.20
7.27 | 7.3} 7.43 {759 8.14 || 8.30 | 8.47°{| 9.03 | 9.10 | 9.16 > 35 11043 110 2e |ig-is [33-02 it 11.44 [11.50
. . . . . 47 . 12.29 . 35
7.42 /.49 /.58 8.16 8.31 9.32 9, 47 10.03 10.10 10.16 1.26 1.32 1.43 1.59 2.14 112.32 12: 1:14 :20
7.49 7.56 8.05 8.23 8.38 |]10.02 | 10.17 |{10.33 0.40 | 10.46 2.26 { 2.32 | 2.43 | 2.59 | 3.14 | 1.32 | 1. 2.14 .20
7.57 8.04 8.13 8.31 8.46 |{10.32 { 10.47 [|{11.03 | 11.10 ( 11.16 3.26 | 3.32 | 3.43 | 3.59 | 4.14 | 2.32 | 2. 3.14 .20
8.04 { 8.11 | 8.20 || 8.38 { 8.53 {|11.02 | 11.17 {{11.33 { 11.40 | 11.46 4.26 | 4.32 | 4.43 | 4.59 | 5.14 | 3.32 | 3. 4.14 1 4.20
8.12 | 8.19 [ 8.28 [| 8.46 | 9.01 {{11.32 | 11.47 [|12.03 | 12.10 | 12.16 e | eas | 223 222 | &la 432 4by 3.14 1 5.20
. . . 6.43 6.59 /7.14 || 5.32 5.47 1} 6.14 .20
8.19 8.26 8.35 8.53 9.08 [|12.02 { 12.17 [{12.33 | 12.40 { 12.46 7.26 | 7.32 | 7.43 | 7.59 | 8.14 || See Area Bus Timetable
8.27 8.34 8.43 8.59 9.14 {112.32 | 12.47 1.03 1.10 1.16 8.26 | 8.32 | 8. 43 3.59 9'14
ggg 326 9.13 9.29 19.44’-’1 - 1.02 1.17 1.33 1.40 1.46 9.26 | 9.32 | 9.4
6 9.43 9.59 0.14 1.32 1.47 []| 2.03 2.10 2.16
10.00 [ 10.06 10.13 [110.29 | 10.44 2.02 2.17 2.33 2.40 2.46 .y 9 37 5 iundsagy 1aon1d4 PUbllc HOlldays
10.30 | 10.36 | 10.43 {]10.59 | 11.14 2.32 2.47 : . . ' . bd ' 9.03 1 9.14 | 9.20
11.00 11.06 11 - | 3.03 3.10 3.16 10.26 |10.32 [j10.43 110.59 |11.14 9 32 9 47 110.03 110.14 {10.20
. .0 13 (111,29 | 11.44 3.02 3.17 3.33 3.40 3.46 11 .7
.26 |11.32 §11.43 11.59 (12.14 }10.32 [|10.47 {11.03 [11.14 11.20
11.30 | 11.36 | 11.43 {}11.59 | 12.14 3.32 3.47 4,03 4.10 4.16 12.26 |12.32 }12.43 [12.59 | 1.14 111.32 |11.47 l12°03 A
. . . . . . . . 2.14 §12.20
12.00 | 12.06 { 12.13 {|12.29 | 12.44 3.45 4.00 4.18 4.25 4,31 1.26 | 1.32 | 1.43 | 1.59 | 2.14 [12.32 [12.47 | 1.03 | 1.1a | 1.20
12.30 | 12.36 | 12.43 {112.59 1.14 4.00 4.15 4,33 4,42 4.49 2.26 2.32 2.43 1 2.59 3.14 | 1.32 1.47 2.03 2:14 2:20
1.00 { 1.06 { 1.13 {}| 1.29 | 1.44 || 4.15 | 4.30 (| 4.48{ 4.57 | 5.04 3.26 | 3.32 | 3.43 | 3.59 | 4.14 | 2.32 | 2.47 | 3.03 | 3.14 | 3.20
1.30 1.36 1.43 1.59 2.14 4.30 4 .45 5.03 5.12 5.19 4.26 4.32 4.43 4.59 5.14 1 3.32 3.47 4.03 4.14 4.20
2.00 | 2.06 { 2.13 }{| 2.29 | 2.44 {{ 4.37{ 4.52 |} 5.10 | 5.19 | 5.26 0.26 1 5.32 1 5.43 1 5.59 | 6.14 4-32 4.47 | 5.03 | 5.14 | 5.20
2.30 | 2.36 | 2.43 || 2.59 | 3.14 {| 4.45| 5.00 ||'5.18 | 5.27 | 5.34 >-47 | 6.03 | 6.14 | 6.20
3.00 3.06 3.13 3.29 3.44 4,52 5.07 5.25 5.34 5.41 A B 296
3.30 3.36 3.43 3.59 4,14 5.00 5.15 5.33 5.42 5.49 rea US
4,00 4.06 4.13 4.29 4.46 5.15 5.30 5.48 5.55 6.01 ~C
4,30 4.36 4.43 4,59 5.16 5.30 5.45 6.03 | 6.10 [ 6.16 N I\fondadyfto gat:‘rdhgy Fventlogg?h "
ea sSes operate outboun 'am e incerc gc tO any S withain e 4drea
ggg ggg gig ggg g?i 6.02 6.17 6.33 6.40 6.46 narked by dotted lines on the Route Map.
6.30 6.36 6.43 6.59 7.14 See Area Bus Timetable ’:IL’O g&%‘;@s - board the b | PP .
| . CHANGE - e bus and advise the driver of your
ggg ;gg égg ;gg g%i . — destination. The driver will plan the best route for all passengers
9. 30 9 36 9 43 9:59 10:14 Late Shopping Night Only and will stop at your stop.
7.03 7.10| 7.16 2. WITHIN THE AREA AND TRAVELLING OUTBOUND - ring the duty supervisor on
7.33 7.40 7.46 955216 and advise him of your location and destination, he will
8.03 8.10 8.16 provide details of the next Area Bus past your stop.
8.33 8.40 1 8.46 3. TOWARDS THE INTERCHANGE - use the inbound services as detailed on
9.05 9.12 9.18 this timetable.
g;g gzg gié AREA BUS TIMETABLE FROM THE INTFRCHANGE - EVENINGS ONLY

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03* 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
*Late Shopping Nights - extra service at 9.18
7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 11.33

SATURDAY

L wA R




